

Southern New Jersey Babe Ruth Softball snjbaberuthsoftball.org

State Commissioner: Darren Mooney 609-312-1815 Assistant State Commissioner: Toni Rispoli 609-742-2117 Northern District Commissioner: Frank Miele 856-266-0556 Southern District Commissioner: Dan Kellett 856-207-4398

SNJ Babe Ruth Softball State Meeting Saturday February 18, 2023 10:00am

- Introductions.
- Tour of Headquarters

Vice President/Operations Rob Connor

- 2023 Rule Changes
- Sports Engine
- Latest Babe Ruth League Updates

Acting Softball Commissioner Daniela Bottoni

- Latest Babe Ruth League World Series Updates
- 8U/10U July 26 at Treasure Coast, FL
- 12U/14U/16U/18U July 17 at Treasure Coast, FL

baberuthworldseries.org/#/events

Middle Atlantic Region Commissioner Ralph Errico

- Middle Atlantic Region News
- 2023 Softball Tournaments June 29 July 2
- 8U Phoenixville, PA
- 10U/12U Kingston, NY
- 14U/16U/18U Upper Merion, PA

marbaberuthsoftball.org

SNJ State Softball Commissioner Darren Mooney

snjbaberuthsoftball.org

- 2022 States at Vineland
- District Realignment
- League Eligibility Requirements
- Assemble Tournament Credentials, Online Forms
- District Tournament Dates (must be completed by June 20)
- State Tournament at Egg Harbor Township June 21 25
- 6U/8U/10U/12U/14U/16U/18U
- Christine EHT President Egg Harbor Township Tournament Info
- District Commissioner Reports
- Open Discussion
- Lunch/Adjournment